По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

Model No. Input
(VDC)
Output
Io Tol. Effi. DimmingVoltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
LDD-300L
9~36
(9~32 for S style)
2~32
(2~28 for S style)
300
±5% 95%
PWM
LDD-350L 350
LDD-500L 500
LDD-600L 600
LDD-700L 700
LDD-1000L
6~36 2~30
1000
PWM+AnalogLDD-1200L 1200
LDD-1500L 1500
 = Blank, W, S ; Blank: pin style, W: Wire style, S: SMD style
Features
• Constant current step-down mode
• Wide input and output voltage range

DC-DC LED Driver
Features
• Constant current step-down mode (LDD-H) ;
Constant current buck-boost mode (LDB-L)
• Wide input and output voltage range
• High efficiency up to 97%
• Comply with EN55015 and FCC part 15
without additional input filter and capacitors
Model No. Input
(VDC)
Output
Io Tol. Effi.Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
LDD-300H 9~56 2~52 300 ±4% 97%
LDD-350H 9~56 2~52 350 ±4% 97%
LDD-500H 9~56 2~52 500 ±4% 97%
LDD-600H 9~56 2~52 600 ±4% 97%
LDD-700H 9~56 2~52 700 ±4% 97%
LDD-1000H 9~56 2~52 1000 ±4% 97%
LDD-1200H 9~52 2~46 1200 ±5% 95%
LDD-1500H 9~52 2~46 1500 ±5% 96%
 = Blank, W, S ; Blank: pin style, W: wire style, S: SMD style
    = Blank, W ; Blank: pin style, W: wire style
Model No. Input
(VDC)
Output
Io Tol. Effi.Voltage
(VDC)
Current
(mA)
LDB-300L 9~36 2~40 300 ±5% 90%
LDB-350L 9~36 2~40 350 ±5% 90%
LDB-500L 9~30 2~32 500 ±5% 91%
LDB-600L 9~28 2~30 600 ±5% 91%
 = Blank, W ; Blank: pin style, W: wire style
LDD-H/HW/HS LDB-L/LW
•  PWM dimming and remote ON/OFF control
• Protections: Short circuit / Over temperature